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Core SWX

Dracast

IDX

NEP

Talentcell

VariZoom

Digital G90 Battery
NANO CORE
DS-90SC
DUO-C190
DUO-C95

NP-L7S
BP-H120A
BP-H110A
BL-BP65S

Li-12

NH-1200
NH-1200S

NB-12
YB12011000-USB
YB1206000
YB1203000

VZS8073N
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Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
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Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage
Shutdown Voltage
Nominal Voltage

1.5V
14.4V
10.0V
148V
1.0V
14.8 V
1.0V
14.4V
120V
14.4V
100V
14.8 V
100V
120V
10.0V
13.2V
10.5V
14.8V
10.0V
13.2V
100V
120V
9.0V
120V
10.0V
120V
10.0V
120V
100V
120V
10.0V
120V
125V
14.4V
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